# Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0969857 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/21/2021 11:15:45 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: GS PLATINUM INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

Company ID: 0969857 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/6/2016 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/21/2021 11:15:45 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

### **Principal Office**

300 OAKLAND FLATROCK RD OAKLAND, KY 42159

#### Registered Agent Name/Address

WILLIAM DALLAS CLARK, III 300 OAKLAND FLATROCK RD OAKLAND, KY 42159

### **Current Officers**

President	Cameron C. Clark	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
<b>Assistant Secretary</b>	Judy Dunning	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Secretary	Morgan Clark Schnur	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Treasurer	Cameron C. Clark	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Vice President	Robert H. Clark	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Treasurer	George P. Clark	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Vice President	W. Dal Clark, Jr.	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Vice President	Steven M. Clark	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Vice President	George P. Clark	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Vice President	William Dallas Clark, III	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159

#### **Directors**

Director	Cameron C. Clark	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Director	George P. Clark	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Director	Robert H. Clark	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Director	W. Dal Clark, Jr.	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Director	Steven M. Clark	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Director	William Dallas Clark, III	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159
Director	Morgan Clark Schnur	300 Oakland Flatrock Road, Oakland, KY 42159

## **Signatures**

Signature Douglas W. Butler, Jr.
Title Attorney-in-Fact